
21. Allmrodt-Gedenkturnier

Waltershausen, 26.11.2016

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Jurke Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Joy Chantal Kießler AC Germ. Artern
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  8 1

2 Lea - Kim Kuttkowski RSV Rotation  Greiz
1:18

01 Fr
SS 12:0

53
 1  5  1  0  12 2

3 Colleen Schröder SV Sömmerda
Fr

0:17

01
0:53

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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